
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

32

14

3

19

17

02

67

36

11

5

4

Class

P1

FB

FC

FC

FE

P2

P1

P2

FA

FB

P1

Name

Kirk Kindsfater

Jose Gerardo

Barry Gilbert

Doug Stout

Jon Surbeck

Chuck McConica

Christopher Ash

Bruce Gurney

Dwight Rider

Jake Latham

Gary Stevens

Hometown

Eaton CO

El Paso TX

Englewood CO

Pueblo CO

Livermore CO

Longmont CO

Centennial CO

Albuquerque NM

Aurora CO

Broomfield CO

Littleton CO

Region

Colo

PnAm

Colo

Colo

Colo

Ore

Colo

Colo

Colo

Colo

Colo

Member_ID

346716

308645

144477

399728

444602

438780

311021

229312_1

265520

296389

384191

Make-Model

2011 Sprads RS11

2010 Stohr f1000

2003 Van Dieman RF 03

2005 Van Diemen RF 05

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE

2000 Radical ProSport

2012 Spreads RS 11

2002 Carbir CS-2

1996 Ralt RT-41

2012 Stohr F1000

2008 Speads S.74

Sponsor

RillTech

General Labels & Printing L.L.C.

DS Masonry/Front Range Motorsports

Wylie Dog Motorsports

McConica Citrus

Scanworks Medical / Rilltech Racing

Aspen Park Vet Hosp/Goodyear

SCR Performance/GDRE/RockySoft/StickyVinylGraphics.com

Laps

18

17

17

17

15

12

11

6

Best Tm

1:41.792

1:45.627

1:51.087

1:51.343

2:06.099

2:00.653

1:42.918

1:54.564

Total Tm

31:25.501

31:43.295

31:57.135

32:33.594

32:32.120

34:52.377

21:05.680

11:41.640

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:41.792) for P1 by Kirk Kindsfater.

Provisional Results posted at 4:37 pm; Official Results Results posted at 5:05 pm.

Printed: 5/4/2014 5:01:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Carolyn Rasband

Gloria Larson, Event Chief Steward

Leo Baker, Chairman SOM

Sanction #14-M-3047-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

87.637

Best Lap Tm

1:41.792

Best Speed

90.184

Best Lap by

32 - Kirk Kindsfater

May Daze

Group 5 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2

Feature Race Group 5 - Official Results

Race (40:00 or 18 Laps) started at 15:53:31

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 Miles

5/4/2014 03:55 PM

SCCA U.S. Majors Tour
May Daze

Hosted by Colorado Region
Race


